1
ORDER EXAMPLE
Part number
Specify the part
number that you need
from the table
DOOR FINGERS 2800 Contact fingers for Faraday cage doors and lids for shielded enclosures
EMI Finger stock, fingerstrips & spring contacts for shielded
Faraday cage doors, electrical conductive doors and lids.
CONTACT FINGERS 2801 ROL TIN
Part nr. A B D E F G H I Ø
2801-01R-TIN 27.7 6.6 9.53 6.35 10600 9.53 8.71 3.96 3.56
Material thickness 0.18mm, material beryllium copper with tin finish
CONTACT FINGERS  2801
Part nr. A B D E F G H I Ø
2801-01 27.7 6.6 9.53 6.35 504 9.53 8.71 3.96 3.56
2801-01R 27.7 6.6 9.53 6.35 10600 9.53 8.71 3.96 3.56
2801-02 40.2 10.9 12.7 8.0 507 12.7 11.7 4.8 3.6
2801-03 42.42 10.41 12.7 7.87 504 12.7 11.68 4.83 3.56
2801-03R 42.42 10.41 12.7 7.87 7620 12.7 11.68 4.83 3.56
Material thickness 0.18mm, material beryllium copper
CONTACT FINGERS 2802
Part nr. A B C Ø D F G H Material thickness
2802-01 26 6.5 2.0 3.6 9.5 502 9.5 8.5 0.13mm
Material: Beryllium copper
CONTACT FINGERS 2803
Part nr. A B C D F G H Material
thickness
2803-01 27.0 6.9 2.0 7.8 494 9.5 8.5 0.13mm
Material: Beryllium copper